Name
TERRY MCPHERSON

JUSTIN WEISS

JENSON RANCH

RODNEY & TRACY INGALLS

ROBERT COMPTON
SD CONSIGNOR

DIAMOND S RANCH LLC

JON & TONI HOLMES

JACKI & JORDAN CHRISTMAN
KIRK & DENISE ROBINSON
DONNA VIG

JADE HLAVKA

WILLIAM & ANDREA CLANTON
YELLOW HORSE RANCH INC
NORMAN DELBRIDGE

DOUG BEER

DEERING W LAZY F RANCH LL
RON HOWIE

CASEY & TAZ OLSON

RHODEN & WILCOX

DIAMOND S RANCH LLC

FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION
OCTOBER 19TH, 2021

Qty Color
20  BLK/BWF
20 BLK/BWF

7 BLK/BWF
13 BLK/BWF
20  BLK/BWF

9 BLK/BWF
22 BLACK
22 BLACK
24 BLACK
24 BLACK
50 RED
26 BLACK
WEIGH UPS
36 BLACK
27 BLACK
16 BLACK

1 BLACK

1 BLACK
2 BLACK
16  BLK/BWF
11  BLK/BWF
9 BLACK
4 BLACK
6 BLACK

1 BLACK
4 BWF

1 BWF
2 BLACK
3 BLACK
2 BLACK
2 BLACK

1 BLACK
3 BLACK
17 BLACK
6 BLACK
4 BLACK
7 BLK/BWF
5 BLACK
8 BLACK
19 BLACK
6 BLACK
3 BWF

Kind
5-6 YR OLD BRD COW
5-6 YR OLD BRD COW
5-6 YR OLD BRD COW
5-6 YR OLD BRD COW
5-6 YR OLD BRD COW
5-6 YR OLD BRD COW
4-5YR OLD BRD COW
4-5 YR OLD BRD COW
4-5 YR OLD BRD COW
4-5 YR OLD BRD COW
3-7 YR OLD FALL PAIR
3-7 YR OLD FALL PAIR

HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

AvgWT
1313
1296
1274
1357
1317
1297
1280
1320
1344
1379
1499
1547

862
983
908
890
950
993
999
947
1037
1058
1125
1060
896
880
1113
965
1008
1118
1025
1110
1450
1383
1050
1469
1134
1333
1191
1065
1473

Price
1510.00
1510.00
1510.00
1475.00
1475.00
1475.00
1475.00
1475.00
1085.00
1085.00
1900.00
1900.00

117.00
100.00
106.50
103.50
97.50
86.00
100.00
94.00
98.50
97.00
96.50
95.00
95.00
94.50
94.50
93.00
90.00
88.00
82.00
91.00
61.50
60.00
86.00
66.00
65.00
60.00
45.00
82.00
66.50



KIRK & DENISE ROBINSON

JACKI & JORDAN CHRISTMAN

RON HOWIE

JON & TONI HOLMES

ISAAC & JERYLIN DAHLMAN
WILLIAM & ANDREA CLANTON

YELLOW HORSE RANCH INC
BUDDY & LORI SIMONS

NORMAN DELBRIDGE

ROBERT COMPTON
GREG VEAL

DEERING W LAZY F RANCH
RODNEY & TRACY INGALLS
COBB CATTLE CO

COLE STONER
SD CONSIGNOR

WALL RANCH

BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
RWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BWF
BWF
RWF
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
CoOw
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

1333
1208
1299
1119
1204
1373
1408
1284
1522
1183
1110
1347
1050
1530
1062
1368
1183
1085
1061
1364
1550
1178
1045
1535
1273
1458
1190
1400
1470
1486
1279
1500
1470
1261
1465
1247
1221
1435
1346
1331
1185
1563
1355
1380
1287
1529
1234

63.00
57.00
51.50
79.00
75.00
68.50
68.00
68.00
66.00
78.00
73.00
66.25
77.00
67.00
77.00
62.00
54.00
76.00
75.00
64.50
64.00
63.75
75.00
73.50
67.50
62.00
73.00
65.50
65.00
69.00
68.00
65.00
64.50
55.50
68.00
67.50
67.00
65.00
59.00
54.00
51.00
66.50
66.00
64.50
61.00
66.50
60.00



SHANE GRUBL

DOUG BEER

HAINES RANCH

JIM PETIK AND SONS
MEL DUTTON
CLINT HOLMES

CLAY GRAY

MILLAR ANGUS
SCOTT GRAY

JADE HLAVKA
CASEY BRINK

KEITH DORSEY
LARRY SCHUELKE
DUANE HARRIS
GILBERT MARSHALL

12

44
44
36
10
20

10

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
HERF
BLACK

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
CoOw
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

1225
1315
1252
1435
1465
1369
1374
1248
1237
1253
1418
1275
1445
1256
1585
1502
1229
1207
1983
1732
1793
2130
1855

57.00
66.00
47.00
65.00
64.50
64.50
61.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
64.50
63.50
63.50
51.00
63.00
59.50
58.00
53.00
86.50
82.00
78.00
72.00
71.50



